Precision Miniature Ball Screw
Brief introduction of Precision Miniature Ball Screw
Precision Miniature ball screw assemblies are conventionally understood to be systems with a nominal diameter
of 16mm or less. Their miniaturized nut geometries are achieved through the use of optimized recirculation
systems with very small balls. These ball screws are usually not
preloaded or only slightly preloaded to ensure the smoothest possible
travel. Miniature Ball Screw is normally used in high precision
equipments and apparatus.

● Feature of SCREWTECH Ball Screws with Black Chrome (BCr) coating
· Due to thin film thickness (2 to 3μm), mating part can be applicable with BCr.
· Due to strict production management, film thickness can be treated equally
and smoothness is kept.
· High anti-rust ability is possible.
· The surface treatment is officially authorized by MIL standard
(MIL-DTL-14538D)
· To improve sliding characteristics, BCr+fluorine resin coating is also
available.
Precision Miniature Ball Screw
Code d P Dw n Ca Coa K
Nut Dimension
D A B L PCD H X Y Z Q
M-ISNF0401 4 1 0.8 2 40 51 2.8 10 20 3 12 15 14 2.9 / / /
M-ISNF0601 6 1 0.8 3 73 121 6.8 12 24 3.5 15 18 16 3.4 / / /
M-ISNF0602 6 2 1.2 3 73 121 6.8 12 24 3.5 15 18 16 3.4 / / /
M-ISNF0801 8 1 0.8 3 135 225 7.4 14 27 4 16 21 18 3.4 / / /
M-ISNF0802 8 2 1.2 3 135 225 7.4 14 27 4 16 21 18 3.4 / / /
M-ISNF0802.5 8 2.5 1.2 3 177 278 7.4 16 29 4 26 23 20 3.4 / / /
M-ISNF1002 10 2 1.588 3 185 305 9.0 18 35 5 28 27 22 4.5 / / /
M-ISNF1003 10 3 2.0 3 185 305 9.0 18 35 5 28 27 22 4.5 / / /
M-ISNF1004 10 4 2.381 3 395 590 9.0 26 46 10 34 36 28 4.5 / / /
M-ISNF1201 12 1 0.8 3 173 317 11 20 37 5 28 29 24 4.5 / / /
M-ISNF1202 12 2 1.588 3 173 317 11 20 37 5 28 29 24 4.5 / / /
M-ISNF1202.5 12 2.5 1.2 3 173 317 11 20 37 5 28 29 24 4.5 / / /
M-ISNF1203 12 3 3 3 173 317 11 20 37 5 28 29 24 4.5 / / /
M-ISNF1204 12 4 2.381 3 454 722 11 24 40 6 28 29 29 3.5 6 3.5 /
M-ISNF1205 12 5 2.5 3 619 883 17 22 40 8 38 32 24 4.5 / / /
M-ISNF1402 14 2 1.2 3 287 633 12 21 40 6 23 31 26 5.5 / / /
M-ISNF1602 16 2 1.588 3 253 670 12 25 43 10 40 35 29 5.5 / / /
M-ISNF1602.5 16 2.5 1.2 3 253 670 12 25 43 10 40 35 29 5.5 / / /
M-ISNF1603 16 3 2.0 3 253 670 12 25 43 10 40 35 29 5.5 / / /
M-ISNF1604 16 4 2.381 3 640 1340 16 28 48 10 42 39 34 4.5 8 4.5 M6
Not: the size and shape of the nut can be made as per customers’ requirement.
P: lead .      Dw: ball diameter       n: number of ball recirculation.         K: stiffness (Kgf/μm).
Ca: basic dynamic rating load (Kgf).             Coa: basic static rating load (Kgf).
RRoouunndd  NNuutt  wwiitthh  FFllaannggee,,  IInntteerrnnaall  DDeefflleeccttoorr  ((MM--IISSNNFF))
Precision Miniature Ball Screw
Code d P Dw n Ca Coa K
Nut Dimension
D L
M-ISNC0401 4 1 0.8 2 40 51 2.8 10 12
M-ISNC0601 6 1 0.8 3 73 121 6.8 12 15
M-ISNC0602 6 2 1.2 3 73 121 6.8 12 15
M-ISNC0801 8 1 0.8 3 135 225 7.4 14 16
M-ISNC0802 8 2 1.2 3 135 225 7.4 14 16
M-ISNC0802.5 8 2.5 1.2 3 177 278 7.4 16 26
M-ISNC1002 10 2 1.588 3 185 305 9.0 18 28
M-ISNC1003 10 3 2.0 3 185 305 9.0 18 28
M-ISNC1004 10 4 2.381 3 395 590 9.0 26 34
M-ISNC1201 12 1 0.8 3 173 317 11 20 28
M-ISNC1202 12 2 1.588 3 173 317 11 20 28
M-ISNC1202.5 12 2.5 1.2 3 173 317 11 20 28
M-ISNC1203 12 3 3 3 173 317 11 20 28
M-ISNC1204 12 4 2.381 3 454 722 11 24 28
M-ISNC1205 12 5 2.5 3 619 883 17 22 38
M-ISNC1402 14 2 1.2 3 287 633 12 21 23
M-ISNC1602 16 2 1.588 3 253 670 12 25 40
M-ISNC1602.5 16 2.5 1.2 3 253 670 12 25 40
M-ISNC1603 16 3 2.0 3 253 670 12 25 40
M-ISNC1604 16 4 2.381 3 640 1340 16 28 42
Not: the size and shape of the nut can be made as per customers’ requirement.
P: lead .      Dw: ball diameter       n: number of ball recirculation.         K: stiffness (Kgf/μm).
Ca: basic dynamic rating load (Kgf).             Coa: basic static rating load (Kgf).
RRoouunndd  NNuutt  wwiitthhoouutt  FFllaannggee,,  IInntteerrnnaall  DDeefflleeccttoorr  ((MM--IISSNNCC))
Precision Miniature Ball Screw
Code d P Dw n Ca Coa K
Nut Dimension
D L L1 T
M-ISNA0401 4 1 0.8 2 40 51 2.8 10 15 5 M8x0.75
M-ISNA0601 6 1 0.8 2 73 121 6.8 12 15 5 M10x1
M-ISNA0602 6 2 1.2 3 73 121 6.8 12 20 6 M10x1
M-ISNA0801 8 1 0.8 3 135 225 7.4 16 22 8 M14x1
M-ISNA0802 8 2 1.2 3 135 225 7.4 16 27 8 M14x1
M-ISNA0802.5 8 2.5 1.2 3 177 278 7.4 16 29 8 M14x1
M-ISNA1002 10 2 1.588 3 185 305 9.0 18 28 7 M16x1
M-ISNA1003 10 3 2.0 3 185 305 9.0 18 28 7 M16x1
M-ISNA1004 10 4 2.381 3 395 590 9.0 26 34 10 M16x1
M-ISNA1201 12 1 0.8 3 173 317 11 20 39 10 M18x1
M-ISNA1202 12 2 1.588 3 173 317 11 20 28 10 M18x1
M-ISNA1202.5 12 2.5 1.2 3 173 317 11 20 28 10 M18x1
M-ISNA1203 12 3 2.0 3 173 317 11 20 33 10 M18x1
M-ISNA1204 12 4 2.381 3 454 722 11 24 28 10 M20x1
M-ISNA1205 12 5 2.5 3 619 883 17 24 38 10 M20x1
M-ISNA1402 14 2 1.2 3 287 633 12 24 38 10 M20x1
M-ISNA1602 16 2 1.588 3 253 670 12 25 44 10 M22x1
M-ISNA1602.5 16 2.5 1.2 3 253 670 12 25 44 10 M22x1
M-ISNA1603 16 3 2.0 3 253 670 12 25 44 10 M22x1
M-ISNA1604 16 4 2.381 3 640 1340 16 28 42 10 M24x1.5
Not: the size and shape of the nut can be made as per customers’ requirement.
P: lead .      Dw: ball diameter       n: number of ball recirculation.         K: stiffness (Kgf/μm).
Ca: basic dynamic rating load (Kgf).             Coa: basic static rating load (Kgf).
RRoouunndd  NNuutt  wwiitthh  TThhrreeaadd  MMoouunntt,,  IInntteerrnnaall  DDeefflleeccttoorr  ((MM--IISSNNAA))